Merimbula Public School - Canteen Menu
Term 1 2025 - Monday to Friday

Lunch Menu

Salad Tubs

Salad with Cheese

(Lettuce, Tomato, Carrot, Cheese,

Cucumber)
Chicken/Ham Salad

(Lettuce, Tomato, Carrot, Cheese,

Cucumber)

Falafel Salad @
(Lettuce, Tomato, Cucumber,
Cheese)

Sandwich/Roll/Wrap

(all available Gluten Free, please specify on your order)

Falafel/Ham/Chicken Salad
Salad @

Cheese @

Vegemite or Jam e

Egg and Lettuce ®

Toasted Sandwich

Cheese e
Ham/Chicken and Cheese
Cheese, Tomato @

Hot Food
*Pasta Cup @

*Pizza Muffin ® (Gluten Free $1.50)

*Garlic Bread (Dinner Roll) @
Chicken Bundles

*Homemade Fried Rice (Cup) ®
Beef Pie

Extra sauce (fomato/BBQ)

Chicken Burger (Lettuce, Cheese, Mayo)

$6.00

$6.50

$6.00

$6.00
$5.50
$3.50
$3.00
$4.50

$3.50
$4.00
$4.00

$1.50

$1.50
$1.00
$3.00
$2.50

$5.50
50c
$6.00

Over the Counter

Vegemite or Pizza Scroll ® 50c
*Air Popped Popcorn 50c
*Pikelet ® 50c ea
Vegemite Crackers x3 @ 50c
*Homemade Muffin x2 @ 50c
*Nestle Mousse Cups - Choc & Strawberry $1.00
*Fruit Sticks and Hommus Dip e $2.00
CornonCob $1.00
Seaweed o $1.00
Drinks

Big M Milk — Chocolate or Strawberry $3.00
99% Juice Popper - Tropical, Apple, Orange, $2.50

Apple & Blackcurrant

Bottle of water $2.00

Frozen Treats

*Frozen Cups - Mango, Blackcurrant, Pineapple, Grape 50c
Orange, Chocolate, Caramel, Honeycomb, Strawberry @

*Frozen Yoghurt Cup - variety of flavours 50c
*Frozen Yoghurt - Mango & Watermelon or $2.00
Strawberry & Vanilla

*Everestlce-Cream e $1.50
*Frozen Pineapple Ring x1 @ 50c

DAILY LUNCH ORDER SPECIALS

Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday
Mac and Taco Tuesday! * Pizza Day Sausage Rolls Beef Burger
Cheese ® Beef or Chicken e :am sé:heese ¢ Meat (Lettuce, Cheese,
$5.50 * Piﬁ::.‘;ppl:ese & e Vegetarian Tomato)
$6.00 o Simply Cheese @
e Garlic Pizza @ $5.00 $6.00

$4.50

*Gluten Free (GF). These items can be made
Gluten Free. Please specify on your order.

To order from the lunch menu - place correct money or
small notes in a lunch order bag and clearly write the
order / child’s name / class.

® Halal






