Merimbula Public School - Canteen Menu Term 1 2025 - Monday to Friday

Lunch Menu

Salad Tubs	THE WAY SHE					
Salad with Cheese						
(Lettuce, Tomato, Carrot, Cheese,	\$6.00					
Cucumber)						
Chicken/Ham Salad						
(Lettuce, Tomato, Carrot, Cheese,	\$6.50					
Cucumber)						
Falafel Salad •	\$6.00					
(Lettuce, Tomato, Cucumber,						
Cheese) <u>Sandwich/Roll/Wrap</u>						
(all available Gluten Free, please specify on your order)						
Falafel/Ham/Chicken Salad	\$6.00					
Salad •	\$5.50					
Cheese •	\$3.50					
Vegemite or Jam •	\$3.00					
Egg and Lettuce •	\$4.50					
Toasted Sandwich						
Cheese •	\$3.50					
Ham/Chicken and Cheese	\$4.00					
Cheese, Tomato •	\$4.00					
Hot Food						
*Pasta Cup •	\$1.50					
*Pizza Muffin (Gluten Free \$1.50)	\$1.50					
*Garlic Bread (Dinner Roll)	\$1.00					
Chicken Bundles	\$3.00					
*Homemade Fried Rice (Cup)	\$2.50					
Beef Pie	\$5.50					
Extra sauce (tomato/BBQ) Chialian Ruman (lattuce Chance Marke)	50c					
Chicken Burger (Lettuce, Cheese, Mayo)	\$6.00					

Over the Counter

		THE RESERVE OF THE PERSON OF T				
	Vegemite or Pizza Scroll •	50c				
9	*Air Popped Popcorn	50c				
	*Pikelet •	50c ea				
3	Vegemite Crackers x3 ●	50c				
į	*Homemade Muffin x2 •	50c				
	*Nestle Mousse Cups - Choc & Strawberry	\$1.00				
já	*Fruit Sticks and Hommus Dip •	\$2.00				
	Corn on Cob •	\$1.00				
	Seaweed •	\$1.00				
	<u>Drinks</u>					
	Big M Milk – Chocolate or Strawberry	\$3.00				
	99% Juice Popper – Tropical, Apple, Orange,	\$2.50				
	Apple & Blackcurrant					
	Bottle of water	\$2.00				
	<u>Frozen Treats</u>					
	*Frozen Cups – Mango, Blackcurrant, Pineapple, Grape 50c Orange, Chocolate, Caramel, Honeycomb, Strawberry					
3	*Frozen Yoghurt Cup - variety of flavours	50c				
	*Frozen Yoghurt - Mango & Watermelon or Strawberry & Vanilla	\$2.00				
	*Everest Ice-Cream •	\$1.50				
	*Frozen Pineapple Ring x1 •	50c				
3						

Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday
Mac and	Taco Tuesday!	* Pizza Day	Sausage Rolls	Beef Burger
Cheese ● \$5.50	Beef or Chicken • Ham & Cheese • Ham, Cheese &	Meat Vegetarian	(Lettuce, Cheese Tomato)	
	\$6.00	Pineapple Simply Cheese Garlic Pizza	\$5.00	\$6.00
		\$4.50		

*Gluten Free (GF). These items can be made Gluten Free. Please specify on your order.

To order from the lunch menu - place correct money or small notes in a lunch order bag and clearly write the order / child's name / class.

Halal